DeKsalb County
Dzpartment of Furchasing and Contracting
. Coniract Renewal Ragquest Form g

A | '

User Department: Public Works- Roads & From: Angel Frazier
Prainage, Sanitation, Watershed, Parks &
’Z’e:resﬁnp

IT8 No.: 16-100711 Title: Rental of Varions Heavy Equipment (Annual
Contract with Two (2) One (1) Year Options to
I Renew)
Effective Date: Jnm.p‘i'y 24,2017 Expiration Date: Jaouary 23,2018

Contract APPROVED Amount; $2,086,126.00 Number of Renewals ta Date: O

Amount Released: s305:341:00309, (9 (o, (/5 ¥

| Contractor(s) | Contract No. | Agrees to Extend |
Yencey Bros. 1047784
Cowin Equipment 1047705
Sunbelt Reptals 1047686
Nelf Reatal 1047645
Stephen’s Mecbanical 1047798
L&M Equipment 1047750
Flist Equipment Company 1047757
GJIX%L Inc, DBA Border Equipment 1047772
User Deperfwent Recommendstion: Renew O Bid O

Funding lor Renewal Term: ~9¢n :7L£L ﬁdﬂ OP\Q’&L ﬁf'l? - E(V‘d 5’2'/ /

{Unuszd funds do not roll over to the next tenm  Provide tHe amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.)

Funding: General {1 Enterprise [E/ 3 Digit Fund Code SLIL /

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable).

Award Amount(s): N4 : K30/
Veador I: t ipmen Vendor 2: CC}{;J, 9 5 Lo en7"
N Name/Amount '
Veador 3: &(_ﬂb&/‘lL 7‘-4-[-(‘ y 301( Vendor 4: F A nt %U :Pﬂ’ en 1‘"’ 30&
Nome/Amount Name/Amdunt

wiiates: Bacl up equipment needles! for Solied wiste operafins

g ;%qm%{ (N8 10/22/19
aﬁmynﬂor Signature Date

L& add L) e

or € : Approve Deny 0

ﬁ%‘&mmnﬁ Siguature LD /&LI'/ I7

Mata




LEndio LOUNLY
Department of Purchasing and Contracting
Contract Renewal Regquest Form

User Department: Public Works- Roads & From: Angel Frazicer

Drainage, Sanitation, Watershed, Parks &

Recreation

ITB No.: 16-100711 Title: Rental of Various [leavy Equipment (Annual
Contract with Two (2) One (1) Year Options to
Renew)

Effective Date: January 24, 2017 Expiration Date: January 23,2018

Contract APPROVED Amount: 52,086,126.00 Number of Renewals to Date: 0

Amount Released: mﬁﬁ*ﬂﬂl@lgm

[ Contractor(s) | Contract No. | Agrees to Extend |
Yancey Bros. 1047784
Cowin Equipment 1047705
Sunbelt Reatals 1047686
Nefl Rental 1047645
Stephen’s Mechanical 1047798
L &M Equipment 1047790
Flint Equipment Company 1047757
GJ&L Inc. DBA Border Equipment 1047772
liser Depsrimcnt Recommendation: Renew x Bid O

Funding for Renewal Term: Que (1) Year

(Unused funds do no! roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the rencwal tenm.)

Funding: General {]  Enterprise ) 3 Digit Fund Code 381 (Stormwater)
CIP Line ltem No. (if applicable):

Award Amount(s):

Vendor §: Cowin Eguipment - $150.000.00 Vendor 2: Yancey Bros. - $]30.000.00
Nome/Amount Name'Amount

Vendor 3: Sunbelt - 550.000.00 Vendor 4: Stephen Mechanical $10,000.00
Name/Amaount Name/Amount

Veador 5: L&M Equipment - $10.000.00 Vendor 6: Flint Equipment Company - $10.000.00

Vendar 7;: GI&LDBA Barder Equipment- $10.000.00

Justification:

Peggv V. Allen 10/30/2017

Department Director Signature Date
For Use bv Purchasing and Cobtractipg: Approve i o Deny O

Additional Comments:

|o/elf 17
| § Dafe

g and Confrncting Signature




s wemirs

Contract Renewal Request Form

I R — e e o

- st iy s -
User Depoartment: Pablic Works- Roads & From: Angel Frazier
Drainage, Sanitation, Watershed, Parks &
Recrcation
ITB No.: 16-100711 Title: Rental of Various Heavy Equipment (Annual
Contract with Two (2) One (1) Year Options to
Renew)

Effective Doate: January 24, 2017 Expiration Date: January 23,2018

| Contract APPROVED Amount: $2,086,126.00 Number of Renewals to Date: 0

Amount Released: $3853-4+H-40 &j} 3 (C‘(Q LLU 5JQF

Funding for Renewal Tenn __$225:-008.60  $S00.000.00 \Lﬂl"
(Unused funds do not roll ever to the ne<t e, Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term )

Funding General Enterprise [ 3 Digit Fund Code 51
CIP Line liem No. (if applicable):

Award Amouni(s):

Vendor - Yanocey Bros (S75.000 00 Vendor 2 __ Sunbelt Rentals. S300.0040.04)
Name/Aniount Name ' Amuount

Vendor 3. _L&M Equipmeni S75,000.00 Vendor 4 _ Flint L quipwient Company §75.001.00

Name/Amount Namec/Amount
Vendor 5 _Stephen's Moechanical /1S335,000.00 Vendor 6 GI&L [nc. DBA Border Fguipment’$23,000.00
Name/Amount Name/Amount

Vendur 7. _Caowi uipment 3235 Vendor 8 _ NefERemals/625-000-00
Name/Amount Name'Amount

Neff Renlals has decided not to sensw the

Ap——— o - __contract por PEC. uﬂk_

s e d

s 101-3 - ires & renewal for utilizati A

2 : ] figy. 24,2018 — Jan 23, 2018 to contin vidipg renlal equi

e 0 : nn_& amtenance divisi d heg@(})wamggd wnslcwmerglggnswcllggbg-pgsg mugl'ngem ’
er. (if} stati the du: nt does not hav: . “rensle

gquipment for [IT. 5N
i ']7 —
/ Fez. {0cil_ jowi el
[ Department Director Signatire
_ o))

/ 17 Date

[ Contractar(s) | Contract Ne. { Agrees to Extend |
Yancey Bros. 1047784
Cowin Equipment 1047705
Sunbelt Reatals 1047686
Neff Rental 1047643
Stephen®s Mechanical 1047798
[.&M Equipment 1047790 !
Flint Equipment Company 1047757 i
GJ&L Inc. DBA Border Equipment 1047772 r.
Lser Department Recommendation: Renew ¥ Bd 0O

S

For U u og and Contracting: Approve B9 Deny O

Additional Commepts:

Purchypieg snd Contracting Sigaature = '—-7L2,|,! ]




DeKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting
Contract Renewal Request Form

User Department: Publc Works- Roads & Dralnage, From: Angel Fruzier

Sanitation, Watershed, Parks & Recreation

ITB No.: 16-100711 Title: Rental of Various Heavy Equipment (Annual Contract
with Two (2) One (1) Yesr Options to Renew)

Effcctive Date; Janusry 24,2017 Expiration Date: January 23, 2018

Contract APPROVED Amount;: $2,086,126.00 Number of Reaewals (o Date: 0

Amount Released: $309.664.65

[ Contractor(s) _ | Contract Na. | Agrees to Extend
Yancey Bros. 1047784 Yes
Cowin Equipment 1047705 Yes
Sunbelt Rentals 1047686 Yes
NefT Rental 1047645
Stephen's Mechanical 1047798
L&M Equipment 1047790
Flint Equipment Company 1047757 Yes
GJ&L Inc. DBA Border Equipment 1047772
r Depsrtaient mmendation: Renew X Bid O

Funding for Renewal Term:___ $50,000.00
{Unused funds do nol roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewnl 1erm.)

Funding: Geneml Enlerprise ] 3DigitFund Code 271
CIP Line liem No. {ifapplicable):
Award Amouni(s):
Vendor ): Yancey Bros.'$10,000.00 _ Vendor2; i i i1
Name/ Amount Name/ Amount
Vendor 3: _Sunbelt Rentals/$20.000.00 Vendor4: Flint
Neme/Amount Name’/Amount
tlon:
We wish 10 extend the af i('med canlracts i event equipment is needed for hauling, prading, digging and/os compacting.
= o ) .
Marvis F. r.. Int Irector 1111412017
Department Director Slgnature Date
Faor re ontraciing: Approve I Deny O
tio mme
DAL __._.J_f,éié ;f_fz____..
sing and Contracting Signature te
1

Rev. 10/4/17



